B/9
RKV325
Copper and aluminium cable cutter tool
RKV500
Copper and aluminium cable cutter tool
RKV1000
Geared cable cutting tool for copper and aluminium cables
blade-

Length: 200 mm
Weight: 370 g
KB-1000
Insulated stripper pliers up to
1000 V
Length: 160 mm
Weight: 230 g
EN 60900 EN 60900
R E L E V A N T S T A N D A R D R E L E V A N T S T A N D A R D
SD type
Insulated screwdriver up to 1000 V
Tracon code Type, dimensions
SD375F normal, 3×75 mm
SD4100F normal, 4×100 mm
SD5125F normal, 5×125 mm
SD6100F normal, 6×100 mm
SD6125F normal, 6×125 mm
SD6150F normal, 6×150 mm
SD375S Philips, 3×75 mm
SD4100S Philips, 4×100 mm
SD5125S Philips, 5×125 mm
SD6100S Philips, 6×100 mm
SD6125S Philips, 6×125 mm
SD6150S Philips, 6×150 mm
SZ type
Insulated screwdriver up to 1000 V
Tracon code Type, dimensions
SZ375F normal, 3×75 mm
SZ4100F normal, 4×100 mm
SZ5125F normal, 5×125 mm
SZ6100F normal, 6×100 mm
SZ6125F normal, 6×125 mm
SZ6150F normal, 6×150 mm
SZ375S Philips, 3×75 mm
SZ4100S Philips, 4×100 mm
SZ5125S Philips, 5×125 mm
SZ6100S Philips, 6×100 mm
SZ6125S Philips, 6×125 mm
SZ6150S Philips, 6×150 mm
Tracon Budapest Ltd. • Pallag Street 23, Dunakeszi, H-2120, Hungary
Tel.: +36-27-540-000, Fax: +36-27-540-005 • Website: www.traconelectric.com • E-mail: tracon@tracon.hu
KC-1000
Insulated cutting pliers (1000 V)

Adjustable stretching force
TG008
Cable tie stretcher and cutting
hand tool
Cutting width: 2.2-4.8 mm
Weight: 320 g
Adjustable stretching force
TG010
Cable tie stretcher and
cutting hand tool
Cutting width: 3.6-13 mm
Weight: 380 g
Adjustable stretching force
Tracon code d×l (mm) L (mm)
SZ6 6×25 49.5
SZ6/30 6×30 59
Tracon code d×l (mm) L (mm)
SZ8 8×30 59.8
SZ8/6 8×60 90.7
TEST